
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

5 

15 

31 

0 

78 

4 

123 

0 B 

12 

55 

47 

14 

Name 

Joshua Poore 

Nathan Greene 

Tyler Marsh 

Joe Beaver 

Jake Owens 

Andy Cowan 

Adam Lee 

Collin Grissom 

Corbin Bartlett 

Billy Hayes 

Justin Keith 

Tyler DeHart 

Class 

2025 Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

2025 Modifieds 

Laps 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

31 

1 

Diff 

0.492 

3.085 

5.166 

5.866 

6.000 

6.173 

6.432 

10.139 

12.160 

9 Laps 

39 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:15.074 

12:15.566 

12:18.159 

12:20.240 

12:20.940 

12:21.074 

12:21.247 

12:21.506 

12:25.213 

12:27.234 

11:09.335 

32.251 

Best Tm 

12.944 

13.010 

13.023 

13.129 

13.213 

13.057 

13.295 

13.215 

13.174 

13.513 

13.918 

16.955 

N a t / S t a te  

A n d e r s o n  

Muncie 

Muncie 

Cicero 

A n d e r s o n  

Modoc 

N e w  C a s t l e  

A n d e r s o n  

Elwood 

C h a r l o t t e s v i l l e  

S p i c e l a n d  

A l e x a n d r i a  

Sponsor 

Scott Chew 

Nathan Greene 

Tyler Marsh 

Mike Craft 

Jake Owens 

Andy Cowan 

Adam Lee 

Ronald Beaver 

Kirk Bartlett 

Team Transport LLC 

Justin Keith 

Willy DeHart 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.492 

Avg. Speed 

48.975 

Best Lap Tm 

12.944 

Best Speed 

69.530 

Best Lap by 

5 - Joshua Poore 

 

Ascension St. Vincent/Madison Co 200 

Modifieds 

Herald Bulletin 40 Feature 

Race (40 Laps) started at 21:28:20 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/12/2025 19:30 


